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2023 TENTATIVE State Diving Qualifiers

Name/School

Abby Tollefson, Marshalltown
Kamila Swanson, lowa City West
Holly Hetzer, Southeast Polk
Alise Grady, Johnston

Katelyn Mackey, CR Kennedy

Liv Miner, Johnston, Johnston
Sasha Gisi, Dowling Catholic
Lylie Link, CR Kennedy

Abby McCool, Bettendorf

Janie Wyatt, WDM Valley
Camryn Russell, Grinnell
Campbell Dopler, Bettendorf
Kate Hauser, Marshalltown

Berit Kallemeier, Dowling Catholic
Isabel Poggenklass, CR Kennedy
Bailey Mahoney, Waukee

Reese Taylor, Algona

Francesca Dehl, Waterloo

Paige Thompson, WDM Valley
Ali Olson, Johnston

Emory Braunschweig-Norris, Southeast Polk
Kaitlyn Cronan, Waterloo West
Aimee Varga, lowa City West
Alexa Vanderbee, DM Lincoln
Audra Doty, Southeast Polk
Norah Nicol, Grinnell

Abigail Reid, WDM Valley

Avery Winter, Waukee

Rowan Russell, lowa City West
Zoey Skriver, CR Jefferson

Lucy York, Ames

Shandin Gilbert, Linn-Mar

Score
556.35
490.8
458.55
450.8
450.4
448.25
442.8
439.45
436.25
433.55
431.7
429.95
414.5
408.95
403.05
400.65
396.95
396.1
393.4
392
382.2
379.9
379.85
379.25
369.6
367.3
366.5
364.8
358.55
355.95
349.95
343.75

Region
Ames
Dubuque
Mason City
Johnston
Dubuque
Johnston
Davenport
Dubuque
Dubuque
Johnston
Linn-Mar
Dubuque
Ames
Davenport
Dubuque
Linn-Mar
Mason City
Mason City
Johnston
Johnston
Mason City
Mason City
Dubuque
Johnston
Mason City
Linn-Mar
Johnston
Linn-Mar
Dubuque
Linn-Mar
Ames
Linn-Mar



